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PLACE NAMVE

Steve Bl ack
Janet McManus
Alice Pal mer
Mary Steele
Bob Vitz

Anne M1lea
James MG uder
Kelly Dillard
Di ane Rose
Donna Brunback
Jenny Berg
Beau Loker
John Schmitz
Tony Lang

Hei di Dinh
Davi d Haering
Darryl Davis
Cathy McLeod
Jan G zyngjlo
Marcel | a Hsi ung
Margi e Massie

Marycarol e Haering

Ken G bbins

Di ane Quinlan
Tommy Quinl an
Mel Canpbel |
Jacquel i ne Janes
Tom Rat zki

Bar bara Hof f man
Wayne Hi nanan
Karen Kramer
Donna Sar ky
Janet Kell ey

Al an Schusshei m
Johnna Ml i kin
Ri ch Weber
Amanda Peel
Krista Friar

Mo Chapman

Carol Potterton
Koko Bel | any
Chris Bach

Anne Ernst
Roseanne Subl et t
Jenni fer Canpbel |
Sherry Trebes
Any Brubaker
Terri Hol den
Scott Burkar dt

Deborah Lynn Nokes

Andrew Si ms
Patricia Linhart
Maryann Ranirez

St ephen Ei chel ber ger

Mel ani e Bates
Anne Hissett
Jondi a Steele
Jal ayne Bennett
Sybi | Foster
Quinn McCee

Mar eka Scott
Carol yn Hal sal |
Kurt Denel

Ruth Al'l endoerfer
John Patera
Dougl as Rudi sel |
Any Spi cher
Jenny Carver
Kurt Seiler
Sheila Seiler
Scott Wahl

Hei di Wahl

Gary Lubin

Dont ae Al ston
St ephen Fi sk
Martin Powers
Logan Zanitsch
Joan Si egel
Sheri dan Lar cade
M chael Weber
Nancy Zadek
Any Schuesl er
Todd Schuesl er
Nancy Sinclair
Lynn Corson
Meli Col ucci
Roger Nunli st
W liam Stewart
Robert Fl anagan
Brian Lazor

Regi na McDonal d
Jam e Reynol ds
Laura Rogge
Karen Ceeves
James Ceeves
Beth Duf f

Mary Lawson
Shirley Lawson
Dean Hissett
Bet sy Cohen
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60- 64
50- 54
60- 64
50- 54
70-74
45-49
60- 64
35-39
50- 54
55-59
45-49
55-59
45-49
65- 69
40- 44
45-49
55-59
60- 64
60- 64
70-74
35-39
45-49
60- 64
45-49
60- 64
55-59
60- 64
50- 54
50- 54
75-79
50- 54
50- 54
65- 69
40- 44
45-49
60- 64
30- 34
40- 44
45-49
65- 69
45-49
55-59
55-59
45-49
35-39
45-49
40- 44
45-49
35-39
55-59
45-49
60- 64
45-49
55-59
55-59
60- 64
55-59
40- 44
40- 44
35-39
40- 44
55-59
35-39
50- 54
50- 54
65- 69
50- 54
50- 54
35-39
40- 44
30- 34
30- 34
60- 64
25-29
30-34
35-39
35-39
60- 64
25-29
55-59
60- 64
35-39
35-39
65- 69
55-59
45-49
50- 54
70-74
60- 64
30- 34
40- 44
30-34
40- 44
45-49
50- 54
60- 64
65- 69
60- 64
60- 64
40- 44

58/ 109
9/ 24
73/ 109
4/ 11
141/ 180
58/ 75
200/ 256
76/ 109
31/ 50
144/ 180
99/ 120
279/ 300
10/ 20
187/ 230
282/ 300
105/ 120
11/ 24
12/ 24
2/2
221/ 256
156/ 180
65/ 75
157/ 180
66/ 75
108/ 120
13/ 24
243/ 260
90/ 109
3/3

91/ 109
92/ 109
3/6
369/ 379
159/ 180
67/ 75
251/ 278
204/ 230
160/ 180
4/ 6
161/ 180
39/50
40/ 50
163/ 180
235/ 256
165/ 180
210/ 230
166/ 180
380/ 392
41/ 50
293/ 300
14/ 24
171/ 180
113/ 120
42/ 50
15/ 24
43/ 50
216/ 230
219/ 230
383/ 392
220/ 230
46/ 50
384/ 392
99/ 109
252/ 260
19/ 20
101/ 109
102/ 109
386/ 392
223/ 230
349/ 352
267/ 278
71/ 75
320/ 325
350/ 352
387/ 392
388/ 392
17/ 24
338/ 349
115/ 120
18/ 24
250/ 256
390/ 392
5/6

47/ 50
172/ 180
256/ 260
10/ 11
73/ 75
351/ 352
224/ 230
273/ 278
225/ 230
174/ 180
258/ 260
21/ 24
6/6

22/ 24
74/ 75
227/ 230
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PLACE NAMVE

Yvette Leonard
Am e Val entine
G a Fortney

May Hal | i day

Rai ney Rohrnei er
Sue Kouchner kavi ch
Corrine Kenper
Lisa Rivers

Maxi Har non

Kat heri ne Powers
Sandra Grines

Ri chard Bosl ey
Bel i nda Beya
Janey Frasure
Brenda Russel |

Li nda G ay

MMM T

104/ 109
175/ 180
345/ 349
105/ 109
106/ 109

49/ 50
276/ 278
179/ 180
254/ 256
347/ 349
230/ 230
260/ 260
278/ 278
109/ 109
180/ 180

24/ 24
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47:
40:
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46:
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42:
46:
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